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10.03

Uelsen

II

17.03
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1
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2

Gesamt-

punkte

EC1

1 Dustin Puschmann Hamburg KTM 633 323 360 725 600 360 575 7 3.576

2 Sirko Bühnemann Wolmirstedt Beta 600 613 345 650 700 613 6 3.521

3 Leonhard von Schell Wennigsen Husqvarna 733 725 750 725 4 2.933

4 Yannik Mosch Issum Beta 700 688 700 763 4 2.851

5 Gerrit Helbig Wolgast KTM 767 763 700 3 2.230

6 Tom Kölbach Heiligenhaus Beta 667 650 650 3 1.967

7 Jonas Kreke Westerstede Beta 0 0 2 0

Endergebnis nach dem 9. Lauf
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EC2

1 Daniel Maximilian Müller Tucheim Beta 783 781 725 750 714 781 745 783 8 714 5.348

2 Thorleif Daugs Wildau Beta 667 669 575 676 600 586 594 582 650 9 575 582 4.442

3 Felix Wiche Oschersleben Beta 567 631 641 706 609 667 6 3.821

4 Ingo Lange Niendorf KTM 763 782 669 718 767 5 3.699

5 Jan-Hendrik Lessen Bergen Husqvarna 700 650 747 725 717 5 3.539

6 André Kehe Gerdau Husqvarna 717 725 712 650 683 5 3.487

7 Norman Lamche Stepenitztal KTM 688 729 744 555 633 5 3.349

8 Dennis Engelmann Dägeling KTM 550 694 650 688 664 5 3.246

9 Jan Kruckenberg Hanstedt KTM 767 763 763 750 4 3.043

10 David Lux Dülmen KTM 650 706 650 757 4 2.763

11 Stefan Bredehorn Westerstede Husqvarna 617 575 624 567 4 2.383

12 Hauke Neddermeyer Wriedel Husqvarna 750 744 765 3 2.259

13 Alexander Klein Rheine Husqvarna 633 688 326 550 4 2.197

14 Dennis Schüle Ellerhoop Husqvarna 606 631 691 3 1.928

15 Fabian Latzko Neustrelitz Husqvarna 310 323 553 330 310 5 1.826

16 Matthias Heimann Schönborn KTM 583 594 613 3 1.790

17 Jonas Maximilian Fehlig Soltau KTM 613 0 733 3 1.346

18 Sebastian Pauly Alfeld KTM 733 556 2 1.289

19 Nils Wrobel Bielefeld KTM 320 556 2 876

20 Lutz Flechner Welbsleben KTM 683 0 2 683

21 Daniel Wickermeier Schloß Holte-Stukenbrock Husqvarna 613 1 613
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EC3

1 Ralf Lübbe Roggow KTM 788 781 773 765 780 763 691 693 8 691 5.343

2 Christof Beckmann Dülmen Beta 725 725 664 659 768 760 664 671 8 659 4.977

3 Hendrik Schumacher Wiefelstede Husqvarna 688 688 676 753 700 669 582 543 8 543 4.756

4 Kevin Philipp Kogel KTM 700 0 691 624 705 620 706 609 536 9 0 536 4.655

5 Mathias Kiel Lalendorf KTM 763 745 729 720 725 636 6 4.318

6 Robert Zimmermann Sauzin Husqvarna 744 316 694 688 718 664 6 3.824

7 Sandro Beise Lalendorf KTM 650 706 718 680 323 0 6 3.077

8 Malte Hohn Alveslohe KTM 782 781 745 3 2.308

9 Rolf Haller Osnabrück Beta 588 555 579 540 4 2.262

10 Silvio Pastorny Gnarrenburg KTM 738 712 636 3 2.086

11 Jens Althoff Selm Beta 663 0 721 640 4 2.024

12 Jakob Sandersfeld Oldenburg KTM 625 650 571 3 1.846

13 Manuel Köhler Lichtenau KTM 550 658 560 3 1.768

14 Mathias Bürger Dümmer Husqvarna 0 311 626 312 304 5 1.553

15 Felix Kiefel Westerstede Beta 750 0 641 3 1.391

16 Hendrik Baier Bantin Husqvarna 636 747 2 1.383

17 Timo Lehmann Westerstede KTM 713 631 2 1.344

18 Markus Kollmann Wiefelstede Husqvarna 675 0 606 3 1.281

19 Nils Bünermann Ocholt Husqvarna 600 674 2 1.274

20 Lars Bürkner Bremen Beta 575 611 2 1.186

21 Christian Haupt Melkof GasGas 609 553 0 3 1.162

22 Thomas Winkler Leopoldshöhe Husqvarna 740 1 740

23 Felix Plumenhoff Zarrentin am Schaalsee KTM 588 1 588

24 Frank Giersbach Haiger KTM 582 1 582

25 Simon Aljes Hamburg GasGas 0 1 0
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EC4

1 Vanessa Danz Groß-Zimmern KTM 390 390 700 3 1.480

1 Marian Suhk Behringen Husqvarna 360 336 2 696
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EC5

1 Christian Tesdorff Kampen/Nützen KTM 390 763 710 3 1.863

2 Harald Flegel Brakel Husqvarna 700 390 2 1.090

3 Frank Ridzewsky Bad Oeynhausen Husqvarna 360 1 360
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EC6

1 Ronny Thoms Ostseebad Rerik KTM 754 781 777 784 779 767 793 7 5.435

2 Thomas Frank Wittenberg GasGas 788 763 754 759 736 736 744 761 8 736 5.305

3 Uwe Felchner Porta Westfalica KTM 708 0 719 733 693 693 711 728 8 0 4.985

4 Mario Fräßdorf Wittenberg KTM 627 706 708 735 671 629 722 748 8 627 4.919

5 Tim Glöckner Schierensee KTM 581 0 627 589 683 0 607 678 559 9 0 0 4.324

6 Dirk Lüdemann Eicklingen KTM 696 742 727 714 700 689 6 4.268

7 Hergen Böneker Rastede Husqvarna 742 744 757 671 754 5 3.668

8 Torsten Landwehr Bad Salzuflen Husqvarna 638 594 630 667 564 0 572 7 3.665

9 Matthias Mann Boltenhagen KTM 777 0 714 733 741 5 2.965

10 Reno Jakobs Kogel Sherco 638 662 689 643 4 2.632

11 Andreas Lier Schwarzenbeck KTM 650 688 592 695 0 5 2.625

12 Kai Röben Rastede Beta 662 669 638 637 4 2.606

13 Thomas Lübbing Bad Oeynhausen KTM 765 783 779 3 2.327

14 Matthias Renken Wiefelstede Husqvarna 731 725 711 3 2.167

15 Ingo Behrens Rätzlingen KTM 685 686 657 3 2.028

16 Frank Vrielmann Uelsen Beta 719 650 656 3 2.025

17 Sascha Kairies Lemgo KTM 673 631 678 3 1.982

18 Detlef Bremer Jaderberg KTM 592 575 597 0 4 1.764

19 Ralf Brockmann Bad Essen Husqvarna 717 629 2 1.346

20 Konrad Gegenbauer Herzebrock-Clarholz Sherco 700 607 2 1.307

21 Matthias Sielemann Bielefeld Beta 617 564 2 1.181

22 Ralf Meier Metelen KTM 604 549 0 3 1.153

23 Ingo Sauermost Gescher GasGas 546 314 2 860

24 Mirko Heine Braunschweig KTM 735 1 735

25 Torsten Rademacher Gnarrenburg KTM 670 0 2 670

26 Timo Reinhardt Porta Westfalica Husqvarna 650 1 650

27 Markus Wulf Hille KTM 600 1 600

28 Ralf Putze Hüsede KTM 586 1 586

29 Winfried Koslowski Wriedel Sherco 573 1 573

30 Helge Aßholt Hamm KTM 569 1 569

31 Michael Langenhorst Metelen GasGas 558 1 558

32 Thomas Wernke Gescher Husaberg 321 0 2 321
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33 Jens Andersen Kranenburg Husqvarna 0 1 0

34 André Feller Rheda-Wiedenbrück KTM 0 1 0

35 Thorsten Schmidt Wiefelstede KTM 0 0 2 0
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EC7

1 Olaf Szukat Mülheim a.d. Ruhr Husqvarna 789 777 786 791 784 780 792 790 8 777 5.512

2 Jürgen Mosch Issum Beta 757 708 781 777 768 760 758 750 8 708 5.351

3 Torsten Holz Wittenberg KTM 779 754 308 763 753 740 775 780 8 308 5.344

4 Mirko Krase Langenfeld Husqvarna 682 592 677 754 737 680 683 690 8 592 4.903

5 Jörg Siebertz Rösrath GasGas 618 650 594 708 626 620 642 590 8 590 4.458

6 Stefan Berger Köln KTM 0 638 546 705 720 708 730 7 4.047

7 Andreas Götter Burgdorf Sherco 650 0 685 658 660 692 700 7 4.045

8 Bernd Bitter Köln KTM 639 622 674 540 667 5 3.142

9 Stephan Röseler Lübeck-Travemünde KTM 773 772 767 770 4 3.082

10 Marion Langenbach Bremen Beta 0 569 611 600 633 5 2.413

11 Heiko Simon Wittenberg KTM 746 685 753 3 2.184

12 Bernd Buchholz Eicklingen KTM 725 662 744 0 0 5 2.131

13 Peter Landschoof Solingen Beta 704 691 725 0 4 2.120

14 Stefan Pieperjohanns Stadland Beta 661 615 613 0 4 1.889

15 Harri Eichhorst Neustrelitz KTM 596 555 566 3 1.717

16 Bruno Kuhn Bielefeld KTM 721 750 2 1.471

17 Bernd Schindewolf Salzkotten KTM 671 650 2 1.321

18 Karsten Schmidt Uetersen TM 629 640 0 0 4 1.269

19 Alexander Funke Köln Beta 0 659 595 3 1.254

20 Ralph Bulau Siegburg GasGas 607 642 0 3 1.249

21 Volker Schütte Ganderkesee KTM 736 1 736

22 Holger Rabenberg Wardenburg Beta 660 1 660

23 Ulrich Krämer Schwentinental KTM 0 650 2 650

24 Thomas Schleider Detmold Husqvarna 638 1 638

25 Stefan Baer Wolfsburg Husqvarna 0 630 2 630

26 Hennes Hahn Burscheid Beta 563 1 563

27 Ingo Choynacki Hattingen Beta 0 1 0
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EC9

1 Lennart Nykamp Itterbeck KTM 629 629 336 650 629 629 326 7 3.828

2 Leon Thoms Ostseebad Rerik KTM 700 620 714 671 757 5 3.462

3 Marc Torres Berg. Gladbach Beta 326 586 740 725 0 671 6 3.048

4 Lennart Marwede Bergen Husqvarna 714 714 671 714 4 2.813

5 Florian Dominic Müller Tucheim Beta 586 326 360 345 586 0 586 7 2.789

6 Kari Claussen Bad Oldesloe KTM 740 757 757 3 2.254

7 Bjarne Büchling Tostedt Husqvarna 671 671 680 3 2.022

8 Leon Schüle Alveslohe Beta 714 1 714
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1 MC Bergring Teterow 2305 2268 2294 2278 2180 2256 2129 2243 2129 15.824

Ronny Thoms EC6 754 781 776 784 779 767 793

Ralf Lübbe EC3 788 781 773 765 780 763 691 693

Mathias Kiel EC3 763 745 729 720

Sandro Beise EC3 706 680

Leon Thoms EC9 714 671 757

2 MSC Porz I 2213 2135 2222 2178 2160 2192 2270 15.370

Olaf Szukat EC7 789 777 791 784 780 792 790

ADAC ENDURO MANNSCHAFTS CUP 2019

Endergebnis nach dem 9. Lauf

Mannschaft

Jürgen Mosch EC7 757 708 781 768 760 758 750

Tom Kölbach EC1 667 650 650

Jörg Sibertz EC7 626 620 642

Stefan Berger EC7 730

3 MSC Oschersleben 2167 2130 2275 2160 2105 2241 2289 15.367

Sirko Bühnemann EC1 600 613

Thomas Frank EC6 788 763 759 736 736 744 761

Torsten Holz EC7 779 754 763 753 740 775 780

Heiko Simon EC7 753

Mario Fräßdorf EC6 671 629 722 748

ADAC-ENDURO-RALLYE-MANNSCHAFTS-CUP 2019
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Mannschaft

4 MSC Porz II 0 2154 0 2116 1940 2058 8.268

Peter Landschoof EC7 704 691 0

Stefan Berger EC7 0 546 705 720 708

Mirko Krase EC7 682 677 754 737 680 683

Olaf Szukat EC7 786

Bernd Bitter EC7 674 540 667

5 MSC Munster II 2217 2157 2156 6.530

Jan-Hendrik Lessen EC2 700 650 725

Hauke Neddermeyer EC2 750 744

Jan Krukenberg EC2 767 763

André Kehe EC2 650

Malte Hohn EC3 781

6 MSC Munster I 2102 2110 2157 6.369

Lennart Marwede EC9 714 714

André Kehe EC2 717 725 712

Bjarne Büchling EC9 671 671 680

Hauke Neddermeyer EC2 765

-
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Mannschaft

7 MSC Niedergrafschaft 2084 1967 4.051

Volker Schütte EC7 736

Frank Vrielmann EC6 719 650

Lennart Nykamp EC9 629 629

Alexander Klein EC2 688

-

8 Rasteder Automobil Club I 1929 0 1841 3.770

Kai Röben EC6 662 669 638

Detlef Bremer EC6 592 575 597

Markus Kollmann EC3 675 0 606

-

-

9 MSC Porz III 0 1875 1800 3.675

Bernd Bitter EC7 639 622

Jörg Siebertz EC7 618 594

Alexander Funke EC7 0 659 595

Hennes Hahn EC7 563

Ralph Bulau EC7 642
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Endergebnis nach dem 9. Lauf

Mannschaft

10 MSC Augustfehn 2063 0 2.063

Nils Bünermann EC3 600

Felix Kiefel EC3 750 0

Timo Lehmann EC3 713 631

Stefan Bredehorn EC2 575

-

11 Rasteder Automobil Club II 0 0

Hergen Böneker EC6 742

Jonas Kreke EC1 0

Matthias Renken EC6 731

-

-

12 MSC Haltern am See e.V. 0 0

Thomas Wermke EC6 0

Ingo Sauermost EC6 314

Ralf Meier EC6 549

-

-
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